QuickSpecs  HPE ProLiant m510 Server Cartridge
Overview
Page 1
HPE ProLiant m510 Server Cartridge
HPE ProLiant m510 Server cartridge is a compute workhorse designed to enhance the performance of workloads such as
analytics, machine learning and extreme user density application delivery when installed in HPE Moonshot or HPE
Edgeline Systems. The ProLiant m510 Server cartridge has one Intel® Xeon® D-1548 (8-core) or D-1587 (16-core) CPU
with up to 128GB of ECC protected memory, dual 10Gb Ethernet along with up to Two (2) 1TB NVMe M.2 flash storage

Memory
 Page 16
DDR4 memory options part number decoder
NOTE: Capacity references are rounded to the common gigabyte (GB) values.
8GB = 8,192MB
16GB = 16,384MB
32GB = 32,768MB
SSD Options on the
Server Cartridge
SSD Numbering Supported Module Connection Type
SATA # 1 M.2 2242 SATA-3 x1
NVMe # 1 M.2 2280 or 22110 PCIe 3.0 x4
NVMe # 2 M.2 2280 or 22110 PCIe 3.0 x4
QuickSpecs  HPE ProLiant m510 Server Cartridge
Technical Specifications
 Page 17
Server Cartridge HPE Moonshot m510 Server Cartridge
Dimensions (H x W x D) 6.57 x 7.23 x 0.78in (16.71 x 18.37 x 1.98cm)
HPE m510 (8 core SKU)
Typical Power 62W
Max Power 88W
HPE m510-16c (16 core SKU)
Typical Power 89W
Max Power 127W
System Inlet
Temperature
Operating HPE Moonshot 1500 Chassis: 50° to 95° F (10° to 35° C)
HPE Edgeline 1000/4000 System: 32° to 131° F (0° to 55° C)
At sea level with an altitude derating of 1.8°F per every 1000 ft
(1.0°C per every 304.8 m) above sea level to a maximum of 10,000
ft (3048 m), no direct sustained sunlight. Maximum rate of change
is 18°F/hr (10°C/hr).
The upper limit may be limited by the type and number of servers
installed in the HPE Moonshot 1500 Chassis, and the type of Drives
and I/O cards installed for Edgeline System.
System performance may be reduced if operating with a fan fault or
above 86°F (30°C).
Non-operating 5 to 95% relative humidity (Rh), 38.7°C (101.7°F) maximum wet
bulb temperature, non-condensing.
Altitude Operating 10,000 ft (3048 m). This value may be limited by the type and
number of options installed. Maximum allowable altitude change
rate is 1500 ft/min (457 m/min).
Non-operating 30,000 ft (9144 m). Maximum allowable altitude change rate is
1500 ft/min (457 m/min).
Acoustic Noise HPE Moonshot 1500 Chassis:
Listed are the declared A-Weighted sound power levels (LWAd) and declared average
bystander position A-Weighted sound pressure levels (LpAm) when the product is operating
in a 23°C ambient environment. Noise emissions were measured in accordance with ISO
7779 (ECMA 74) and declared in accordance with ISO 9296 (ECMA 109).
Idle
L WAd 7.1 Bels
L pAm 54 dB
Operating
L WAd 7.3 Bels
L pAm 57 dB
Emissions
 Classification
(EMC)
FCC Rating Class A
Normative Standards    CISPR 22; EN55022; EN55024; FCC CFR 47, Pt 15; ICES-003;
CNS13438; K22;K24; EN 61000-3-2; EN 61000-3-3; EN 60950-1;
IEC 60950-1
NOTE: Product conformance to cited product specifications is based on sample (type) testing,
evaluation, or assessment. This product or family of products is eligible to bear the appropriate